
FALL 2018 REC SOCCER U10 BOYS SCHEDULE
Saturday, September 8, 2018
Britt Provonsha A-1 Field 9:00 AM

McCarthy Joyner A-1 Field 10:15 AM

Fearn McKenna A-1 Field 11:30 AM

Saturday, September 15, 2018
McKenna McCarthy A-1 Field 9:00 AM

Provonsha Fearn A-1 Field 10:15 AM

Joyner Britt A-1 Field 11:30 AM

Saturday, September 22, 2018
McCarthy Fearn A-1 Field 9:00 AM

Provonsha Joyner A-1 Field 10:15 AM

Britt McKenna A-1 Field 11:30 AM

Sunday, September 30, 2018
McKenna Joyner A-1 Field 1:00 PM

Fearn Britt A-1 Field 2:15 PM

McCarthy Provonsha A-1 Field 3:30 PM

Saturday, October 6, 2018

BYE WEEK - FALL BREAK NO GAMES

Saturday, October 13, 2018

BYE WEEK - FALL BREAK NO GAMES

Saturday, October 20, 2018
Joyner McCarthy A-1 Field 9:00 AM

McKenna Fearn A-1 Field 10:15 AM

Provonsha Britt A-1 Field 11:30 AM

Saturday, October 27, 2018
McCarthy Mckenna A-1 Field 9:00 AM

Britt Joyner A-1 Field 10:15 AM

Fearn Provonsha A-1 Field 11:30 AM

Saturday, November 3, 2018
Joyner Provonsha A-1 Field 9:00 AM

Fearn McCarthy A-1 Field 10:15 AM

McKenna Britt A-1 Field 11:30 AM

SUNDAY, November 11, 2018



Britt Fearn A-1 Field 1:00 PM

Joyner McKenna A-1 Field 2:15 PM

Provonsha McCarthy A-1 Field 3:30 PM

Saturday, November 17, 2018

TOURNAMENT GAMES - TIMES TO BE DETERMINED



TEAMS

Britt

Fearn

Joyner

McCarthy

McKenna

Provonsha


